Eaton V201K4CJ
Eaton NEMA non-reversing vacuum
contactor, 135A, 110-120V coil, Size: 4, 40 hp
at 200V, 50 hp at 230V, 75 hp at 380V, 100
hp at 460V, 100 hp at 575V
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton NEMA non-reversing
vacuum contactor
CATALOG NUMBER V201K4CJ
UPC 786678860732
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
9 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 8 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 8.5 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 10 lb
WARRANTY
Eaton Selling Policy 25-
000, one (1) year from the
date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18)
months from the date of
shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed
CSA Certified
CATALOG NOTES
Coils are rated for 50/60
Hz applications
Specifications
Product specifications
ACCESSORIES
Non-reversing vacuum
contactor
Resources
CATALOGS
Motor Control and
Protection, Vacuum
Contactors and Starters,
Volume 5, Tab 7
MULTIMEDIA
S1. E4. Ask the Experts -
NEMA, IEC and DP
contactors
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
V201K4CJ
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.